              CAT0003 REV01
1x2 CWDM
Features
：
Low Insertion Loss & High Isolation
High Stability and Reliability
Application
：

              CAT0003 REV01
Ordering Information
：
CW
DM
ITU
wavelength
Operating
Wavelength
Fiber Type 0 Package Type Pigtail
Type
Length Connector
  1271=1271nm
1291=1291nm
……
1611=1611nm
1270=1270nm
1290=1290nm
……
1610=1610nm
S=1260~1460nm
H=1460~1620nm
A=1260-1620nm
1=SMF-28e
2=SMF-28e
XB
3=G657A
 1=P1(5.5*35)
2=P2(4.0*≤30 )
3=P3(90*20*9.5）
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm
loose tube
4=2mm
loose tube
S=Specify
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
B=5.0m
S=Speci
fy
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC